Time

Sep 9th (Fri)

Sep 10th (Sat) Sep 11th (Sun)

Sep 12th (Mon)

Sep 13th (Tue)

Sep 14th (Wed)

Sep 15th (Thu)

Sep 16th (Fri) Sep 17th (Sat)

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Optional activities
provided by the Caving
Academy

Drive from Budapest to
Szogliget

Stop for lunch en-route
(not covered by course)

Arriving, finding bunks,
unpacking

Welcome, house rules

Gear inspection, setup
and optimization

Dinner

Socializing

Breakfast Breakfast

Daily briefing
Traveling to the cliff

Daily briefing
Traveling to the cliff

Gear inspection, setup
and optimization

Rigging practice
Student evaluation and 99ing P

entry-skills testing

Lunch break
Lunch break

Advanced SRT skills
practice and review of
effective rigging rescue techniques

practice

Return from the cliff

Return from the cliff
Rigging lectures,
demonstrations, and
hands-on practice

Rigging lectures,
demonstrations, and
hands-on practice

Dinner Dinner

Lecture overflow, open
discussions, knots
practice

Lecture overflow, open
discussions, knots
practice

Advanced SRT skills and

Breakfast

Daily briefing
Prepare for a rigging trip

Travel to caves

In-cave rigging practice

Cleanup and debrief

Return from caves

Dinner

Group discussion on
lessons learned and
individual student
performance reviews

Breakfast

Daily briefing
Travel to the cliff

Complex rigging practice

Lunch break

Advanced SRT skills and
rescue techniques
practice

Return from the cliff

Competition for the high
heel wellies

Dinner (Campfire BBQ)
and party

Breakfast

Daily briefing

Breakfast

Daily briefing

Prepare for a rigging trip = Prepare for a rigging trip = Prepare for a rigging trip

Travel to caves

Complex in-cave rigging  Complex in-cave rigging

and rescue practice

Cleanup and debrief

Return from caves

Dinner

Group discussion on
lessons learned and
individual student
performance reviews

Travel to caves

and rescue practice

Cleanup and debrief

Return from caves

Dinner

Group discussion on
lessons learned and
individual student
performance reviews

Breakfast Sleep In
Daily briefing Breakfast
Travel to caves Packing
Cleanup

Practice skills dependent
on the student's

. Drive from Szdgliget to
progression

Budapest

Stop for lunch en-route
(not covered by course)
Cleanup and debrief

Return from caves

Group gear cleaning and
returning to gear-cache

Course closing remarks . .
Optional activities

provided by the Caving
Academy

Dinner

Personal evaluations

Farewell party
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