Tir	me	Sep 9th (Fri)	Sep 10th (Sat)	Sep 11th (Sun)	Sep 12th (Mon)	Sep 13th (Tue)	Sep 14th (Wed)	Sep 15th (Thu)	Sep 16th (Fri)	Sep 17th (Sat)
7:00	7:30	Optional activities provided by the Caving Academy  Drive from Budapest to Szögliget  Stop for lunch en-route (not covered by course)  Arriving, finding bunks, unpacking	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Sleep In
7:30	8:00									5.55p
8:00	8:30		Daily briefing	Daily briefing	Daily briefing	Daily briefing	Daily briefing	Daily briefing	Daily briefing	Breakfast
8:30	9:00		Traveling to the cliff	Traveling to the cliff	Prepare for a rigging trip	Travel to the cliff	Prepare for a rigging trip	Prepare for a rigging trip	Prepare for a rigging trip	
9:00	9:30		Gear inspection, setup and optimization	Rigging practice	Travel to caves	Complex rigging practice	Travel to caves	Travel to caves	Travel to caves	Packing
9:30	10:00									
10:00	10:30				In-cave rigging practice		Complex in-cave rigging and rescue practice		Practice skills dependent on the student's progression	Cleanup
10:30	11:00 11:30		Student evaluation and entry-skills testing  Lunch break							
11:00 11:30	12:00									
12:00	12:00									Drive from Szögliget to
12:30	13:00									Budapest
13:00	13:30			Lunch break						
13:30	14:00					Lunch break				Stop for lunch en-route (not covered by course)
14:00	14:30		Advanced SRT skills practice and review of effective rigging	Advanced SRT skills and rescue techniques practice					Cleanup and debrief	(not covered by course)
14:30	15:00					Advanced SRT skills and rescue techniques practice			Return from caves	
15:00	15:30									
15:30	16:00								Group gear cleaning and returning to gear-cache	
16:00	16:30									
16:30	17:00		Return from the cliff							
17:00	17:30			Return from the cliff						
17:30	18:00	Welcome, house rules Gear inspection, setup and optimization	Rigging lectures, demonstrations, and hands-on practice	Rigging lectures,	Cleanup and debrief		Cleanup and debrief	Cleanup and debrief	Course closing remarks	Optional activities provided by the Caving Academy
18:00	18:30			demonstrations, and hands-on practice	Return from caves	Return from the cliff	Return from caves	Return from caves	Dinner	
18:30	19:00					Competition for the high	retuin nom caves			
19:00	19:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	heel wellies	Dinner	Dinner	Personal evaluations	
19:30	20:00									
20:00	20:30	Socializing	Lecture overflow, open discussions, knots practice	Lecture overflow, open discussions, knots practice	Group discussion on lessons learned and individual student performance reviews	Dinner (Campfire BBQ) and party	Group discussion on lessons learned and individual student performance reviews	Group discussion on lessons learned and individual student performance reviews		
20:30	21:00								Farewell party	
21:00	21:30									
21:30	22:00									